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Redwood Coast
T Abraham
(916) 552-7534
tabraham@hospitalcouncil.org

Northern Sierra

North Bay

East Bay
Rebecca Rozen
(925) 746-1550
rrozen@ 
hospitalcouncil.org

San Mateo
Jo Coffaro
(408) 412-8882
jcoffaro@hospitalcouncil.org

Santa Clara
Jo Coffaro
(408) 412-8882
jcoffaro@hospitalcouncil.org

Monterey Bay
Jo Coffaro
(408) 412-8882
jcoffaro@hospitalcouncil.org

Sacramento/Sierra
Brian Jensen
(916) 552-7564
bjensen@hospitalcouncil.org

San Joaquin/Mother Lode
Brian Jensen
(916) 552-7564
bjensen@hospitalcouncil.org

Stanislaus/Merced
Brian Jensen
(916) 552-7564
bjensen@hospitalcouncil.org

Central Coast

Kern/Eastern Sierra

Tulare/Kings

Fresno/Madera

Santa Barbara/Ventura
Audra Strickland 
(805) 679-1717
astrickland@hasc.org Los Angeles County

Jaime Garcia
(213) 538-0702
jgarcia@hasc.org

Orange County
Whitney Ayers 
(714) 663-0294
wayers@hasc.org

Inland 
(includes 
Ridgecrest in
Kern County)
Keven Porter
(951) 222-2284

San Diego/Imperial
Judith Yates
(858) 614-1557
jyates@hasdic.org
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San Francisco
Vacant
(415) 616-9990 David Bacci

(559) 650-5694
dbacci@hospitalcouncil.org
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